=

SERAO TERESA 13/10/1990 AMMESSO

ERGIO LUDOVICA 01/01/1993 AMMESSO

SERPE VINCENZO

SERRA ANTONIO 18/05/1965 AMMESSO

SEVERINO LEONIA 01/02/1991 AMMESSO

SIBILLO GIOVANNA 01/08/1992 AMMESSO

SICA MARIO 15/12/1988 AMMESSO

16/06/1991

SIMONELLI NICOLETTA 22/09/1988 AMMESSO

SIMONETTI ROBERTA 10/12/1992 AMMESSO

SIRICO ANGELA ' 09/01/1991 AMMESSO



SIRIGNANO MARIANNA 19/12/1989 AMMESSO

SIVIERO RICCARDO 24/04/1989 AMMESSO

SODANO SALVATORE 04/03/1975 AMMESSO

SOMMA MARTINA 11/01/1981 AMMESSO

SORIANO CATE

SORRENTINO ANTONELLA 22/05/1989  AMMESSO

SORRENTINO FEDERICA 09/12/1986 AMMESSO

SORRENTINO MICHELE FRANCESCO 07/02/1993 AMMESSO

SORVILLO MARIA ROSARIA 23/01/1992 AMMESSO

25/03/1982

STANCO LILLI ) 13/07/1984 AMMESSO



STARACE MICHELE 11/02/1988 AMMESSO

STELLACCI MARIA ALESSANDRA 26/02/1977 AMMESSO

STELLARO FRANCESCO 27/04/1989 AMMESSO

12/01/1987 AMMESSO

TAGLIALATELA ALESSANDRA

TARALLO ANNA 23/12/1990  AMMESSO

TARANTINO NICE 11/02/1989 AMMESSO

TASSARA ALESSANDRA 17/08/1983 AMMESSO

O ANTONIETTA 18/05/1986 AMMESSO

TERRACCIANO TITTY

TIZZANO GIUSEPPE ’ 14/06/1991 AMMESSO



TODISCO FIORELLA

TORINO GIUSEPPINA

TRANCHESE PASQUALE

TRANQUILLO STANISLAO

TRINCHESE ROSSELLA

TRIPODI ROMINA

TROFINO GELSOMINA CHIARA

TROTTA MARIA

TRUOCCHIO ROSARIA BRUNELLA

TUDISCO ANTONELLA

20/04/19

29/12/1992

22/10/1991

13/04/1991

18/09/1969

30/07/1989

15/02/1988

16/11/1983

12/07/1988

13/06/1989

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



TUOSTO PIERINA 30/08/1972 AMMESSO

TURSI ROBERTA 20/08/1987 AMMESSO

08/11/1991 AMMESSO

VAIA FRANCESCA

VALENTINI NADIA 28/01/1986 AMMESSO

VALLEFUOCO FEDERICA 22/01/1988 AMMESSO

VANACORE LUISA 23/03/1978 AMMESSO

VARLESE GAIA 25/06/1992 AMMESSO

VASSALLO GIULIANO

VECCHIONE GIOVANNA 25/06/1990 AMMESSO

VELLE VINCENZO ' 15/05/1991 AMMESSO



VELOTTI OLGA

VELTRI ROBERTA

VENDITTO SIMONE

VERANI ALBERTO

VERDE FRANCESCA

VERRICO FRANCESCO

VERTUCCIO SALVATORE

VILLANI ERNESTO

VINCIGUERRA GIUSEPPINA

05/01/1993

10/09/1984

02/07/1990

16/02/1981

18/10/1990

18/11/1988

10/12/1986

18/10/1984

02/11/1987

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



